

Spl. Case (Electricity Act) No.185/2021

CNR NO. WBBB01-002207-2021

Present: Shri Anupam Maiti (JO Code WB00703)
Judge,Spl,Court (Elect.Act),
Birbhum At Suri

Order No.09
02.03.2024

Today is fixed for appearance.

All (4)accused on C/b is absent by ptn .and prays
for time. Time petn of accd is considered and allowed.

The case is adj for the ends of Justice.

Fix 24.01.25 for appearance .

Dictated & corrected by me

Judge,Spl court (Elect. Act)
Suri,Birbhum

Judge,Spl court (Elect. Act)
Suri,Birbhum